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EPBC Species Register Information

L As a condition of the Ministers Approval of the Construction of the South Deposit Tailings
Storage Facility at Grange’s Savage River Operation, Grange is required to establish an
EPBC Species Register on our web site and update monthly.

| EPBC species included in this register are:
=  Tasmanian Wedge-Tailed Eagle
= Tasmanian Devil
= Spotted-Tailed Quoll
= Tasmanian Azure Kingfisher
= Australian Greyling

L Grange records all sightings of EPBC species at the Savage River Operation even though
some of these may be outside of the area relevant to the approved Action.

| From time to time the Register will include relevant incidents including non-EPBC species
to assist Grange in the management and protection of EPBC Species.




January 2023

05/01/2023

06/01/2023

06/01/2023

14/01/2023

17/01/2023

7:50am

3:20pm

8:35pm

3:35pm

11:30pm

Mill

Centre Pit

Centre Pit

North Pit

Pit Admin

Tasmanian Wedge-tailed Eagle

Tasmanian Wedge-tailed Eagle

Tasmanian Wedge-tailed Eagle

Tasmanian Wedge-tailed Eagle

Tasmanian Devil

Sighting

Sighting

Sighting

Sighting

Sighting

Alert

Alert

Alert

Alert

Alert

1 x eagle flying above Mill

1 x eagle flying over Centre Pit

1 x eagle flying over crib hut

2 x eagles flying above waterfall
dump

1 x devil sighted

GRANGE

RESOURCES




February 20'23

03/02/2023

11/02/2023

12/02/2023

15/02/2023

17/02/2023

18/02/2023

21/02/2023

22/02/2023

23/02/2023

23/02/2023

25/02/2023

5:52pm

11:15pm

7:36pm

1:33pm

9:30am

10:30am

9:20pm

7:00am

6:45pm

9:18pm

5:00pm

Centre Pit

Broderick WRD

North Pit

North Pit

Centre Pit

North Pit

North Pit

North Pit

GC1 Crusher

North Pit

South Deposit

Tasmanian Wedge-tailed Eagle

Tasmanian Devil

Tasmanian Wedge-tailed Eagle

Tasmanian Wedge-tailed Eagle

Tasmanian Wedge-tailed Eagle

Tasmanian Wedge-tailed Eagle

Tasmanian Devil

Tasmanian Wedge-tailed Eagle

Tasmanian Wedge-tailed Eagle

Tasmanian Devil

Tasmanian Wedge-tailed Eagle

Sighting

Sighting

Sighting

Sighting

Sighting

Sighting

Sighting

Sighting

Sighting

Sighting

Sighting

Alert

Alert

Alert

Alert

Alert

Alert

Alert

Alert

Alert

Alert

Alert

1 x eagle flying over Centre Pit

1 x devil sighted

3 x eagles flying over North Pit

1 x eagle flying over Waterfall Dump

3 x eagles flying over Centre Pit

1 x eagle flying over Stg7 circus tent

1 x devil sighted on Waterfall Dump
ramp

2 x eagles flying over Waterfall Dump

1 x eagle flying over crusher

1 x devil sighted

2 x eagles flying over South Deposit
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12/03/2023

13/03/2023

14/03/2023

16/03/2023

18/03/2023

21/03/2023

23/03/2023

25/03/2023

25/03/2023

12:00am

2:40pm

9:25pm

12:47am

12:00am

4:40pm

5:43pm

6:40pm

8:10pm

North Pit

Centre Pit

North Pit

North Pit

GC1 Crusher

North Pit

North Pit

North Pit

North Pit

Tasmanian Devil

Tasmanian Wedge-tailed Eagle

Tasmanian Devil

Tasmanian Devil

Tasmanian Wedge-tailed Eagle

Tasmanian Wedge-tailed Eagle

Tasmanian Wedge-tailed Eagle

Tasmanian Wedge-tailed Eagle

Tasmanian Devil

Sighting

Sighting

Sighting

Sighting

Sighting

Sighting

Sighting

Sighting

Sighting

Alert

Alert

Alert

Alert

Alert

Alert

Alert

Alert

Alert

1 x devil sighted at 7a

1 x eagle flying above Centre Pit

1 x devil sighted near Stg7 circus tent

1 x devil sighted near Stg7 circus tent

1 x eagle flying over GC1 Crusher

2 x eagle flying over Waterfall Dump

2 x eagles flying over North Pit

2 x eagle flying over Waterfall Dump

2 x devils sighted at tower area
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April 2023

08/04/2023

14/04/2023

15/04/2023

19/04/2023

20/04/2023

20/04/2023

26/04/2023

27/04/2023

12:39pm

3:10am

7:51am

1:25pm

6:21am

2:30pm

8:00am

12:08pm

North Pit

North Pit

Centre Pit

Centre Pit

MCbSD

Centre Pit

Centre Pit

Centre Pit

Tasmanian Wedge-tailed Eagle

Tasmanian Devil

Tasmanian Wedge-tailed Eagle

Tasmanian Wedge-tailed Eagle

Tasmanian Devil

Tasmanian Wedge-tailed Eagle

Tasmanian Wedge-tailed Eagle

Tasmanian Wedge-tailed Eagle

Sighting

Sighting

Sighting

Sighting

Sighting

Sighting

Sighting

Sighting

Alert

Alert

Alert

Alert

Alert

Alert

Alert

Alert

1 x eagle flying over Circus Tent

1 x devil sighted

1 x eagle flying over Centre Pit

2 x eagles flying over Centre Pit

1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera

2 x eagles flying over crib hut

1 x eagle flying over Centre Pit

1 x eagle flying over Centre Pit
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01/05/2023

09/05/2023

10/05/2023

11/05/2023

12/05/2023

16/05/2023

19/05/2023

21/05/2023

25/05/2023

30/05/2023

5:30am

9:00am

11:50am

6:50am

8:25am

9:41am

12:56pm

6:00pm

12:00am

6:54am

MCbSD

North Pit

Centre Pit

SDTSF

SDTSF

North Pit

SDTSF

SDTSF

South Deposit

SDTSF

Tasmanian Devil

Tasmanian Wedge-tailed Eagle

Tasmanian Wedge-tailed Eagle

Tasmanian Devil

Tasmanian Devil

Tasmanian Wedge-tailed Eagle

Tasmanian Devil

Tasmanian Devil

Tasmanian Wedge-tailed Eagle

Tasmanian Devil

Sighting

Sighting

Sighting

Sighting

Sighting

Sighting

Sighting

Sighting

Sighting

Sighting

Alert

Alert

Alert

Alert

Alert

Alert

Alert

Alert

Alert

Alert

1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera

1 x eagle sighted

1 x eagle flying over Centre Pit

1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera

1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera

1 x eagle flying above 7A

1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera

1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera

2 x eagles sighted

1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera

GRANGE

RESOURCES




June 2023

04/06/2023 12:02am SDTSF Tasmanian Deuvil Sighting Alert 1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
06/06/2023 3:00pm Pit Admin Tasmanian Wedge-tailed Eagle Sighting Alert 2 x eagles flying over admin
11/06/2023 12:02pm SDTSF Tasmanian Deuvil Sighting Alert 1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
13/06/2023 1:20pm South Lens Tasmanian Wedge-tailed Eagle Sighting Alert 1 x eagle sighted
15/06/2023 6:28pm SDTSF Tasmanian Deuvil Sighting Alert 1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
20/06/2023 11:30am Centre Pit Tasmanian Wedge-tailed Eagle Sighting Alert 1 x eagle flying over south Centre Pit
21/06/2023 7:10pm SDTSF Tasmanian Devil Sighting Alert 1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
26/06/2023 2:30pm Brode\/r\i/;l;Creek Tasmanian Wedge-tailed Eagle Sighting Alert 1 x eagle sighted
27/06/2023 3:00pm Brodevr\i/;IBCreek Tasmanian Wedge-tailed Eagle Sighting Alert 2 x eagles sighted
30/06/2023 4:30am MCbSD Tasmanian Deuvil Sighting Alert 1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
30/06/2023 7:40am MCbSD Tasmanian Devil Sighting Alert 1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
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July 2023

02/07/2023 12:32am MCbSD Tasmanian Deuvil Sighting Alert 1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
02/07/2023 5:35pm MCbSD Tasmanian Devil Sighting Alert 1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
04/07/2023 11:56pm MCbSD Tasmanian Deuvil Sighting Alert 1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
05/07/2023 1:36pm MCbSD Tasmanian Deuvil Sighting Alert 1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
08/07/2023 6:59am MCbSD Tasmanian Deuvil Sighting Alert 1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
09/07/2023 4:58am MCbSD Tasmanian Devil Sighting Alert 1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
10/07/2023 6:22am MCbSD Tasmanian Deuvil Sighting Alert 1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
11/07/2023 6:56am MCbSD Tasmanian Devil Sighting Alert 1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
15/07/2023 2:10am MCbSD Tasmanian Deuvil Sighting Alert 1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
18/07/2023 12:am Centre Pit Tasmanian Wedge-tailed Eagle Sighting Alert 2 x eagles flying over crib hut
19/07/2023 4:16am MCbSD Tasmanian Deuvil Sighting Alert 1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
21/07/2023 3:20pm Brode\;i/;lBCreek Tasmanian Wedge-tailed Eagle Sighting Alert 2 x eagles flying over 280LBC Dump
23/07/2023 6:38am MCbSD Tasmanian Deuvil Sighting Alert 1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
23/07/2023 12:10pm North Pit Tasmanian Wedge-tailed Eagle Sighting Alert 2 x eagles flying over North Pit
25/07/2023 6:12am MCbSD Tasmanian Deuvil Sighting Alert 1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
26/07/2023 1:39am North Pit Tasmanian Wedge-tailed Eagle Sighting Alert 2 x eagles sighted
27/07/2023 7:34am MCbSD Tasmanian Deuvil Sighting Alert 1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
27/07/2023 6:24pm MCbSD Tasmanian Devil Sighting Alert 1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
28/07/2023 7:30am Minrerozcélcess Tasmanian Devil Sighting Alert 1 x devil sighted
29/07/2023 6:04pm MCbSD Tasmanian Deuvil Sighting Alert 1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
30/07/2023 4:52am MCbSD Tasmanian Devil Sighting Alert 1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
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August 2023

03/08/2023 2:10pm M'”F‘:Ozcdcess
04/08/2023 1:30pm Centre Pit
07/08/2023 8:15pm MCbSD
09/08/2023 5:40pm MCbSD
09/08/2023 3:25pm Centre Pit
14/08/2023 8:57pm MCbSD
18/08/2023 10:00pm Crusf?ei}ROM
20/08/2023 4:23am MCbSD
21/08/2023 5:46am MCbSD
24/08/2023 5:38pm MCbSD
25/08/2023 7:09am MCbSD
26/08/2023 8:29am MCbSD
27/08/2023 6:36am MCbSD
28/08/2023 5:11pm MCbSD
29/08/2023 6:16pm MCbSD
30/08/2023 6:45pm MCbSD
31/08/2023 2:15pm North Pit

Tasmanian Wedge-tailed Eagle

Tasmanian Wedge-tailed Eagle

Tasmanian Devil

Tasmanian Devil

Tasmanian Wedge-tailed Eagle

Tasmanian Devil

Tasmanian Devil

Tasmanian Devil
Tasmanian Devil
Tasmanian Deuvil
Tasmanian Deuvil
Tasmanian Devil
Tasmanian Deuvil
Tasmanian Deuvil
Tasmanian Deuvil

Tasmanian Devil

Tasmanian Wedge-tailed Eagle

Slide 10

Sighting

Sighting
Sighting
Sighting
Sighting
Sighting

Sighting

Sighting
Sighting
Sighting
Sighting
Sighting
Sighting
Sighting
Sighting
Sighting
Sighting

Alert

Alert
Alert
Alert
Alert

Alert

Alert

Alert
Alert
Alert
Alert
Alert
Alert
Alert
Alert
Alert

Alert

1 x eagle sighted

2 x eagles sighted
1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
2 x eagles sighted

1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
1 x devil sighted

1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera

1 x eagle flying above Stage 7B
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SeptemberA2023

01/09/2023 5:16am MCbSD Tasmanian Deuvil Sighting Alert 1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
02/09/2023 4:17am MCbSD Tasmanian Devil Sighting Alert 1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
03/09/2023 2:39am MCbSD Tasmanian Deuvil Sighting Alert 1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
07/09/2023 2:45pm Centre Pit Tasmanian Wedge-tailed Eagle Sighting Alert 2 x eagles sighted

09/09/2023 3:28pm MCbSD Tasmanian Devil Sighting Alert 1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
09/09/2023 11:56pm MCbSD Tasmanian Deuvil Sighting Alert 1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
16/09/2023 4:15am MCbSD Tasmanian Deuvil Sighting Alert 1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
18/09/2023 6:29am MCbSD Tasmanian Deuvil Sighting Alert 1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
22/09/2023 5:29am MCbSD Tasmanian Devil Sighting Alert 1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
23/09/2023 2:23am MCbSD Tasmanian Deuvil Sighting Alert 1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
23/09/2023 8:20pm MCbSD Tasmanian Devil Sighting Alert 1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
24/09/2023 8:22pm MCbSD Tasmanian Deuvil Sighting Alert 1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
25/09/2023 8:00am SDTSF Tasmanian Deuvil Sighting Alert 1 x devil sighted

26/09/2023 10:00am SDTSF Tasmanian Devil Sighting Alert 1 x devil sighted

28/09/2023 8:00am SDTSF Spotted-Tail Quoll Sighting Alert 1 x quoll sighted

28/09/2023 9:00am MCbSD Tasmanian Devil Sighting Alert 1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
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October 2023

01/10/2023 9:02am MCbSD Tasmanian Devil Sighting Alert 1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera

GC1 Tasmanian Wedge-Tailed

02/10/2023 11:55am Crusher/ROM Eagle Sighting Alert 2 x eagles sighted
10/10/2023 8:43pm Centre Pit Tasmanian Devil Sighting Alert 1 x devil sighted in Centre Pit
12/01/2023 12:00am Centre Pit Tasmaniar;;l;;dge—Tailed Sighting Alert 1 x eagle flying over Centre Pit
28/10/2023 9:05am North Pit Tasmaniar;;/;le;dge-Tailed Sighting Alert 1 x eagle flying over North Pit
29/10/2023 10:33am North Pit Tasmaniar;;/\glltzdge—TaiIed Sighting Alert 2 x eagles flying over the Waterfall dump
29/10/2023 11:24am North Pit Tasmaniar;;l;leedge—Tailed Sighting Alert 1 x eagle flying over GC1 Rom
31/10/2023  10:46am  Droderick Creek Tasmanian Wedge-Tailed g0\ ;o Alert 2x eagles sighted

WRD Eagle
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