

Australia's most experienced magnetite producer



EPBC Protected Species Register Savage River Mine

2023

EPBC Species Register Information

- As a condition of the Ministers Approval of the Construction of the South Deposit Tailings Storage Facility at Grange's Savage River Operation, Grange is required to establish an EPBC Species Register on our web site and update monthly.
- EPBC species included in this register are:
 - Tasmanian Wedge-Tailed Eagle
 - Tasmanian Devil
 - Spotted-Tailed Quoll
 - Tasmanian Azure Kingfisher
 - Australian Greyling
- Grange records all sightings of EPBC species at the Savage River Operation even though some of these may be outside of the area relevant to the approved Action.
- From time to time the Register will include relevant incidents including non-EPBC species to assist Grange in the management and protection of EPBC Species.



January 2023

2023

Date	Time	Location	Species	Report Type	Condition	Comments
05/01/2023	7:50am	Mill	Tasmanian Wedge-tailed Eagle	Sighting	Alert	1 x eagle flying above Mill
06/01/2023	3:20pm	Centre Pit	Tasmanian Wedge-tailed Eagle	Sighting	Alert	1 x eagle flying over Centre Pit
06/01/2023	8:35pm	Centre Pit	Tasmanian Wedge-tailed Eagle	Sighting	Alert	1 x eagle flying over crib hut
14/01/2023	3:35pm	North Pit	Tasmanian Wedge-tailed Eagle	Sighting	Alert	2 x eagles flying above waterfall dump
17/01/2023	11:30pm	Pit Admin	Tasmanian Devil	Sighting	Alert	1 x devil sighted

Slide 3



February 2023

2023

Date	Time	Location	Species	Report Type	Condition	Comments
03/02/2023	5:52pm	Centre Pit	Tasmanian Wedge-tailed Eagle	Sighting	Alert	1 x eagle flying over Centre Pit
11/02/2023	11:15pm	Broderick WRD	Tasmanian Devil	Sighting	Alert	1 x devil sighted
12/02/2023	7:36pm	North Pit	Tasmanian Wedge-tailed Eagle	Sighting	Alert	3 x eagles flying over North Pit
15/02/2023	1:33pm	North Pit	Tasmanian Wedge-tailed Eagle	Sighting	Alert	1 x eagle flying over Waterfall Dump
17/02/2023	9:30am	Centre Pit	Tasmanian Wedge-tailed Eagle	Sighting	Alert	3 x eagles flying over Centre Pit
18/02/2023	10:30am	North Pit	Tasmanian Wedge-tailed Eagle	Sighting	Alert	1 x eagle flying over Stg7 circus tent
21/02/2023	9:20pm	North Pit	Tasmanian Devil	Sighting	Alert	1 x devil sighted on Waterfall Dump ramp
22/02/2023	7:00am	North Pit	Tasmanian Wedge-tailed Eagle	Sighting	Alert	2 x eagles flying over Waterfall Dump
23/02/2023	6:45pm	GC1 Crusher	Tasmanian Wedge-tailed Eagle	Sighting	Alert	1 x eagle flying over crusher
23/02/2023	9:18pm	North Pit	Tasmanian Devil	Sighting	Alert	1 x devil sighted
25/02/2023	5:00pm	South Deposit	Tasmanian Wedge-tailed Eagle	Sighting	Alert	2 x eagles flying over South Deposit

Slide 4



March 2023

2023

Date	Time	Location	Species	Report Type	Condition	Comments
12/03/2023	12:00am	North Pit	Tasmanian Devil	Sighting	Alert	1 x devil sighted at 7a
13/03/2023	2:40pm	Centre Pit	Tasmanian Wedge-tailed Eagle	Sighting	Alert	1 x eagle flying above Centre Pit
14/03/2023	9:25pm	North Pit	Tasmanian Devil	Sighting	Alert	1 x devil sighted near Stg7 circus tent
16/03/2023	12:47am	North Pit	Tasmanian Devil	Sighting	Alert	1 x devil sighted near Stg7 circus tent
18/03/2023	12:00am	GC1 Crusher	Tasmanian Wedge-tailed Eagle	Sighting	Alert	1 x eagle flying over GC1 Crusher
21/03/2023	4:40pm	North Pit	Tasmanian Wedge-tailed Eagle	Sighting	Alert	2 x eagle flying over Waterfall Dump
23/03/2023	5:43pm	North Pit	Tasmanian Wedge-tailed Eagle	Sighting	Alert	2 x eagles flying over North Pit
25/03/2023	6:40pm	North Pit	Tasmanian Wedge-tailed Eagle	Sighting	Alert	2 x eagle flying over Waterfall Dump
25/03/2023	8:10pm	North Pit	Tasmanian Devil	Sighting	Alert	2 x devils sighted at tower area

Slide 5



April 2023

Date	Time	Location	Species	Report Type	Condition	Comments
08/04/2023	12:39pm	North Pit	Tasmanian Wedge-tailed Eagle	Sighting	Alert	1 x eagle flying over Circus Tent
14/04/2023	3:10am	North Pit	Tasmanian Devil	Sighting	Alert	1 x devil sighted
15/04/2023	7:51am	Centre Pit	Tasmanian Wedge-tailed Eagle	Sighting	Alert	1 x eagle flying over Centre Pit
19/04/2023	1:25pm	Centre Pit	Tasmanian Wedge-tailed Eagle	Sighting	Alert	2 x eagles flying over Centre Pit
20/04/2023	6:21am	MCbSD	Tasmanian Devil	Sighting	Alert	1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
20/04/2023	2:30pm	Centre Pit	Tasmanian Wedge-tailed Eagle	Sighting	Alert	2 x eagles flying over crib hut
26/04/2023	8:00am	Centre Pit	Tasmanian Wedge-tailed Eagle	Sighting	Alert	1 x eagle flying over Centre Pit
27/04/2023	12:08pm	Centre Pit	Tasmanian Wedge-tailed Eagle	Sighting	Alert	1 x eagle flying over Centre Pit





May 2023

Date	Time	Location	Species	Report Type	Condition	Comments
01/05/2023	5:30am	MCbSD	Tasmanian Devil	Sighting	Alert	1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
09/05/2023	9:00am	North Pit	Tasmanian Wedge-tailed Eagle	Sighting	Alert	1 x eagle sighted
10/05/2023	11:50am	Centre Pit	Tasmanian Wedge-tailed Eagle	Sighting	Alert	1 x eagle flying over Centre Pit
11/05/2023	6:50am	SDTSF	Tasmanian Devil	Sighting	Alert	1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
12/05/2023	8:25am	SDTSF	Tasmanian Devil	Sighting	Alert	1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
16/05/2023	9:41am	North Pit	Tasmanian Wedge-tailed Eagle	Sighting	Alert	1 x eagle flying above 7A
19/05/2023	12:56pm	SDTSF	Tasmanian Devil	Sighting	Alert	1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
21/05/2023	6:00pm	SDTSF	Tasmanian Devil	Sighting	Alert	1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
25/05/2023	12:00am	South Deposit	Tasmanian Wedge-tailed Eagle	Sighting	Alert	2 x eagles sighted
30/05/2023	6:54am	SDTSF	Tasmanian Devil	Sighting	Alert	1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera





June 2023

Date	Time	Location	Species	Report Type	Condition	Comments
04/06/2023	12:02am	SDTSF	Tasmanian Devil	Sighting	Alert	1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
06/06/2023	3:00pm	Pit Admin	Tasmanian Wedge-tailed Eagle	Sighting	Alert	2 x eagles flying over admin
11/06/2023	12:02pm	SDTSF	Tasmanian Devil	Sighting	Alert	1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
13/06/2023	1:20pm	South Lens	Tasmanian Wedge-tailed Eagle	Sighting	Alert	1 x eagle sighted
15/06/2023	6:28pm	SDTSF	Tasmanian Devil	Sighting	Alert	1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
20/06/2023	11:30am	Centre Pit	Tasmanian Wedge-tailed Eagle	Sighting	Alert	1 x eagle flying over south Centre Pit
21/06/2023	7:10pm	SDTSF	Tasmanian Devil	Sighting	Alert	1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
26/06/2023	2:30pm	Broderick Creek WRD	Tasmanian Wedge-tailed Eagle	Sighting	Alert	1 x eagle sighted
27/06/2023	3:00pm	Broderick Creek WRD	Tasmanian Wedge-tailed Eagle	Sighting	Alert	2 x eagles sighted
30/06/2023	4:30am	MCbSD	Tasmanian Devil	Sighting	Alert	1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
30/06/2023	7:40am	MCbSD	Tasmanian Devil	Sighting	Alert	1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera





July 2023

Date	Time	Location	Species	Report Type	Condition	Comments
02/07/2023	12:32am	MCbSD	Tasmanian Devil	Sighting	Alert	1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
02/07/2023	5:35pm	MCbSD	Tasmanian Devil	Sighting	Alert	1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
04/07/2023	11:56pm	MCbSD	Tasmanian Devil	Sighting	Alert	1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
05/07/2023	1:36pm	MCbSD	Tasmanian Devil	Sighting	Alert	1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
08/07/2023	6:59am	MCbSD	Tasmanian Devil	Sighting	Alert	1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
09/07/2023	4:58am	MCbSD	Tasmanian Devil	Sighting	Alert	1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
10/07/2023	6:22am	MCbSD	Tasmanian Devil	Sighting	Alert	1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
11/07/2023	6:56am	MCbSD	Tasmanian Devil	Sighting	Alert	1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
15/07/2023	2:10am	MCbSD	Tasmanian Devil	Sighting	Alert	1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
18/07/2023	12:am	Centre Pit	Tasmanian Wedge-tailed Eagle	Sighting	Alert	2 x eagles flying over crib hut
19/07/2023	4:16am	MCbSD	Tasmanian Devil	Sighting	Alert	1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
21/07/2023	3:20pm	Broderick Creek WRD	Tasmanian Wedge-tailed Eagle	Sighting	Alert	2 x eagles flying over 280LBC Dump
23/07/2023	6:38am	MCbSD	Tasmanian Devil	Sighting	Alert	1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
23/07/2023	12:10pm	North Pit	Tasmanian Wedge-tailed Eagle	Sighting	Alert	2 x eagles flying over North Pit
25/07/2023	6:12am	MCbSD	Tasmanian Devil	Sighting	Alert	1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
26/07/2023	1:39am	North Pit	Tasmanian Wedge-tailed Eagle	Sighting	Alert	2 x eagles sighted
27/07/2023	7:34am	MCbSD	Tasmanian Devil	Sighting	Alert	1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
27/07/2023	6:24pm	MCbSD	Tasmanian Devil	Sighting	Alert	1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
28/07/2023	7:30am	Mine access road	Tasmanian Devil	Sighting	Alert	1 x devil sighted
29/07/2023	6:04pm	MCbSD	Tasmanian Devil	Sighting	Alert	1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
30/07/2023	4:52am	MCbSD	Tasmanian Devil	Sighting	Alert	1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera



August 2023

Date	Time	Location	Species	Report Type	Condition	Comments
03/08/2023	2:10pm	Mine access Road	Tasmanian Wedge-tailed Eagle	Sighting	Alert	1 x eagle sighted
04/08/2023	1:30pm	Centre Pit	Tasmanian Wedge-tailed Eagle	Sighting	Alert	2 x eagles sighted
07/08/2023	8:15pm	MCbSD	Tasmanian Devil	Sighting	Alert	1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
09/08/2023	5:40pm	MCbSD	Tasmanian Devil	Sighting	Alert	1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
09/08/2023	3:25pm	Centre Pit	Tasmanian Wedge-tailed Eagle	Sighting	Alert	2 x eagles sighted
14/08/2023	8:57pm	MCbSD	Tasmanian Devil	Sighting	Alert	1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
18/08/2023	10:00pm	GC1 Crusher/ROM	Tasmanian Devil	Sighting	Alert	1 x devil sighted
20/08/2023	4:23am	MCbSD	Tasmanian Devil	Sighting	Alert	1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
21/08/2023	5:46am	MCbSD	Tasmanian Devil	Sighting	Alert	1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
24/08/2023	5:38pm	MCbSD	Tasmanian Devil	Sighting	Alert	1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
25/08/2023	7:09am	MCbSD	Tasmanian Devil	Sighting	Alert	1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
26/08/2023	8:29am	MCbSD	Tasmanian Devil	Sighting	Alert	1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
27/08/2023	6:36am	MCbSD	Tasmanian Devil	Sighting	Alert	1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
28/08/2023	5:11pm	MCbSD	Tasmanian Devil	Sighting	Alert	1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
29/08/2023	6:16pm	MCbSD	Tasmanian Devil	Sighting	Alert	1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
30/08/2023	6:45pm	MCbSD	Tasmanian Devil	Sighting	Alert	1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
31/08/2023	2:15pm	North Pit	Tasmanian Wedge-tailed Eagle	Sighting	Alert	1 x eagle flying above Stage 7B





September 2023

Date	Time	Location	Species	Report Type	Condition	Comments
01/09/2023	5:16am	MCbSD	Tasmanian Devil	Sighting	Alert	1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
02/09/2023	4:17am	MCbSD	Tasmanian Devil	Sighting	Alert	1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
03/09/2023	2:39am	MCbSD	Tasmanian Devil	Sighting	Alert	1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
07/09/2023	2:45pm	Centre Pit	Tasmanian Wedge-tailed Eagle	Sighting	Alert	2 x eagles sighted
09/09/2023	3:28pm	MCbSD	Tasmanian Devil	Sighting	Alert	1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
09/09/2023	11:56pm	MCbSD	Tasmanian Devil	Sighting	Alert	1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
16/09/2023	4:15am	MCbSD	Tasmanian Devil	Sighting	Alert	1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
18/09/2023	6:29am	MCbSD	Tasmanian Devil	Sighting	Alert	1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
22/09/2023	5:29am	MCbSD	Tasmanian Devil	Sighting	Alert	1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
23/09/2023	2:23am	MCbSD	Tasmanian Devil	Sighting	Alert	1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
23/09/2023	8:20pm	MCbSD	Tasmanian Devil	Sighting	Alert	1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
24/09/2023	8:22pm	MCbSD	Tasmanian Devil	Sighting	Alert	1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
25/09/2023	8:00am	SDTSF	Tasmanian Devil	Sighting	Alert	1 x devil sighted
26/09/2023	10:00am	SDTSF	Tasmanian Devil	Sighting	Alert	1 x devil sighted
28/09/2023	8:00am	SDTSF	Spotted-Tail Quoll	Sighting	Alert	1 x quoll sighted
28/09/2023	9:00am	MCbSD	Tasmanian Devil	Sighting	Alert	1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera





October 2023

Date	Time	Location	Species	Report Type	Condition	Comments
01/10/2023	9:02am	MCbSD	Tasmanian Devil	Sighting	Alert	1 x devil sighted on wildlife camera
02/10/2023	11:55am	GC1 Crusher/ROM	Tasmanian Wedge-Tailed Eagle	Sighting	Alert	2 x eagles sighted
10/10/2023	8:43pm	Centre Pit	Tasmanian Devil	Sighting	Alert	1 x devil sighted in Centre Pit
12/01/2023	12:00am	Centre Pit	Tasmanian Wedge-Tailed Eagle	Sighting	Alert	1 x eagle flying over Centre Pit
28/10/2023	9:05am	North Pit	Tasmanian Wedge-Tailed Eagle	Sighting	Alert	1 x eagle flying over North Pit
29/10/2023	10:33am	North Pit	Tasmanian Wedge-Tailed Eagle	Sighting	Alert	2 x eagles flying over the Waterfall dump
29/10/2023	11:24am	North Pit	Tasmanian Wedge-Tailed Eagle	Sighting	Alert	1 x eagle flying over GC1 Rom
31/10/2023	10:46am	Broderick Creek WRD	Tasmanian Wedge-Tailed Eagle	Sighting	Alert	2x eagles sighted



